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Timothy Charles Page

Director Information

Title Mr
Name

Postcode P11 7JJ

Date of birth August 1954
Total current 1
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
PAGE QS SERVICES LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

SENPRO LIMITED

SEAVEX LIMITED

RED7MARINE CONSTRUCTION
LIMITED

RED7MARINE PLANT & SERVICES
LIMITED

HAVEN SEAWAY LIMITED
RED7MARINE OFFSHORE LIMITED
RED7MARINE LTD

RED7MARINE GROUP LIMITED
RED7MARINE LTD

RED7MARINE GROUP LIMITED

HAVEN PORTS (MARINE &
CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT)
LIMITED

HAVEN PORTS (MARINE &
CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT)
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Timothy Charles Page

Number
08675098

Number

09874744
08232081
07832545

07832533
06880023
06879238
06356004
06049204
06356004
06049204

03702954

03702954

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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911170781

911170781
31 Quilter Road
Felixstowe

Suffolk

United Kingdom

British

App. Date
03/09/2013

App. Date
16/11/2015
27/09/2012
02/11/2011

02/11/2011
17/04/2009
16/04/2009
30/08/2007
30/08/2007
30/08/2007
11/01/2007

08/01/2007

01/09/2005

Res. Date

Res. Date

21/05/2013
21/05/2013

21/05/2013
21/05/2013
21/05/2013
21/05/2013
21/05/2013
21/05/2013
21/05/2013

21/05/2013

21/05/2013

Position
Director

Position
Director
Director
Director

Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary



